
Judge's Signatures

Go Green 2016
Meet Results
Sep 17-18, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 9/27/2016 2:05:21 PM

Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily McAteer384
San Mateo

8.800 8.700 9.0259.275 35.800
3 8 1 1 1 

1 

Erica Norton379
Menlo Sparks

8.925 8.725 8.9258.925 35.500
2 7 3 2 2 

2 

Molly Prober383
Menlo Sparks

9.150 8.900 8.4008.800 35.250
1 3 6 7T 3 

3 

Tiana Portnov374
Davis Diamonds

8.025 9.050 8.5509.100 34.725
10 2 2 5 4 

4 

Angela Honda377
Menlo Sparks

8.475 9.275 8.0258.875 34.650
6 1 5 14 5 

5 

Abby Mayer372
Davis Diamonds

8.325 8.875 8.4008.900 34.500
7 4 4 7T 6 

6 

Emma Hudson371
Davis Diamonds

8.000 8.825 8.8758.550 34.250
11T 5 9 3 7 

7 

Ju-Lian Toh388
Sweet's

8.700 8.100 8.4508.725 33.975
4 13 7 6 8 

8 

Ashley Nishikawa373
Davis Diamonds

8.200 8.550 8.8258.250 33.825
8 10 12 4 9 

9 

Honor Pimentel382
Menlo Sparks

8.000 8.750 8.4008.100 33.250
11T 6 14 7T 10 

10 

Emily Mercy376
Marin Elite

7.850 8.225 8.2758.525 32.875
14T 12 10 10 11 

11 

Dilara Ozbutun380
Menlo Sparks

7.925 8.250 8.2508.025 32.450
13 11 15 11T 12 

12 

Allison Perri381
Menlo Sparks

8.500 7.550 8.2507.675 31.975
5 14 17 11T 13 

13 

Yvonne Podsadecki386
Sweet's

7.850 6.250 8.0508.700 30.850
14T 17 8 13 14 

14 

Apurva Pendse385
Sweet's

7.550 6.650 7.6758.350 30.225
16 16 11 15 15 

15 

Jenna Sheppard375
Davis Diamonds

6.000 7.500 6.1758.000 27.675
17 15 16 17 16 

16 

Malia Tieu387
Sweet's

8.050 0.000 6.9507.600 22.600
9 18 18 16 17 

17 

Alise Johnson378
Menlo Sparks

0.000 8.600 0.0008.200 16.800
18 9 13 18 18 

18 
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